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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goofy Little Bastards 20 4 0 0.833 4-2 7-2 1331.80 1011.40 1815.20

Mclovin 16 8 0 0.667 5-1 7-2 1144.40 947.20 1540.90

The Goon Squad 11 13 0 0.458 3-3 5-4 966.90 1064.50 1332.00

Edough 3 21 0 0.125 0-6 1-8 886.40 1077.60 1257.60

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jeremy Albert 17 7 0 0.708 5-1 7-2 1046.20 899.30 1386.70

Kelly Hoffman 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 4-5 977.60 972.80 1414.20

MillerTime 10 14 0 0.417 3-3 5-4 959.40 1006.30 1407.10

Always Smooth 6 18 0 0.250 1-5 3-6 833.10 1021.30 1214.80

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Eddie's Lacy Panties 18 6 0 0.750 4-2 5-4 1096.80 1025.80 1435.20

RottiesAttack 12 12 0 0.500 3-3 4-5 1028.20 969.50 1488.10

D.W.A.I 11 13 0 0.458 2-4 2-7 1038.50 1094.40 1447.70

Super Awesome Team 9 15 0 0.375 3-3 4-5 922.80 1031.40 1333.30

Total Points
Goofy Little Bastards 1815.20

Mclovin 1540.90

RottiesAttack 1488.10

D.W.A.I 1447.70

Eddie's Lacy Panties 1435.20

Kelly Hoffman 1414.20

MillerTime 1407.10

Jeremy Albert 1386.70

Super Awesome Team 1333.30

The Goon Squad 1332.00

Edough 1257.60

Always Smooth 1214.80
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Knuckledraggers 20 4 0 0.833 6-0 8-1 1169.40 1013.80 1542.70

Jeff Bond 14 9 1 0.604 2-4 3-5-1 1144.10 1070.10 1534.70

Super Uber Pwnage 13 11 0 0.542 4-2 5-4 1029.40 1008.20 1448.10

5th Down 8 16 0 0.333 0-6 2-7 940.90 1109.90 1443.40

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Buster Hymen 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 7-2 1046.70 1017.40 1342.10

D-town ballers 12 12 0 0.500 4-2 5-4 948.40 959.00 1360.80

Burk the Jerk 11 12 1 0.479 3-3 4-4-1 1028.70 984.90 1486.20

TACO Corp 4 20 0 0.167 1-5 2-7 822.80 1026.40 1217.00

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Baba Booey 18 6 0 0.750 4-2 6-3 1146.50 1004.70 1493.70

Blue Horseshoe 15 9 0 0.625 4-2 6-3 1050.40 1005.20 1535.90

Meat Helmets 14 10 0 0.583 4-2 5-4 1063.20 1056.00 1546.80

Donkey Punch 2 22 0 0.083 0-6 0-9 901.40 1146.90 1210.10

Total Points
Meat Helmets 1546.80

Knuckledraggers 1542.70

Blue Horseshoe 1535.90

Jeff Bond 1534.70

Baba Booey 1493.70

Burk the Jerk 1486.20

Super Uber Pwnage 1448.10

5th Down 1443.40

D-town ballers 1360.80

Buster Hymen 1342.10

TACO Corp 1217.00

Donkey Punch 1210.10
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